


A Moment in Time

Moments that once were...
Moments slipping away...
Unwritten Moments, waiting to unfold.

A moment of euphoria can lead to a moment of darkness. A
moment of struggle ignites the spark from which a moment of
growth begins. While it may seem like make or break, it
unfailingly evolves into a fleeting moment in time. Each
moment gracefully intertwines, flowing into the streams of the
past, a tapestry woven to last. Years and days may fade away,
but we remember moments.

This festive season at Oaga Art Resort A Momentin Time
invites guests to pause and linger in the echoes of the past,
celebrate the present and embrace the future.




20TH DECEMBER,

WEDNESDAY

7:00AM

7:00AM - 7:45AM

8:45AM - 9:45AM
9:00AM - 9:45AM
10:00AM - 11:00AM

11:15AM - 12:15PM
12:00PM - 1:00PM
1:00PM - 2:00PM

2:00PM - 3:00PM
3:00PM - 4:30PM
5:00PM - 6:00PM
6:00PM - 8:00PM
9:00PM - 11:00PM

* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather.

Sangu Fumun

Vah Buru at Hoba Deck

Breaky Jam at Kaa Kada

Dhulhaheyo Araam Adu at Atharuge **
Free Flow Session

Take Notes/Dance Lab

Live music by Dumb & Dumber at Kaa Kada
Learn-a-dish Cooking Class

Cocktail Apprentice Class

Beach Footie

Beer & Gin Tasting at Sobi Bar
Samaasaa - Dhon Hiyala and Alifulhu

Liquid Groove - DJ Pool Party with DJ Afru at Raa Baa




2IST DECEMBER,

THURSDAY

7:00AM ¢ Sangu Fumun

7:00AM - 7:45AM e« Vah Buru at Hoba Deck
8:45AM - 9:45AM e Live Art at Kaa Kada

10:00AM - 11:00AM ¢ Free Flow Session

115AM - 12:15PM ¢ Take Notes/Dance Lab
1:00PM - 2200PM ¢ Learn-a-dish Cooking Class
2:00PM - 3:00PM ¢ Cocktail Apprentice Class
5:00PM - 6:00PM

5:00PM - 5:20PM

5:30PM - 6:00PM ¢ Haveeru (Evening) Ritual at Hoba Deck
9:00PM - 1:00PM ¢ Hin Dhemilun at Hoba Deck **

¢ Live music by Naailtrio at Raa baa .
* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather.
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ZZND DECEMBER,

FRIDAY

7:00AM e Sangu Fumun

7:00AM - 7.45AM e« Vah Buru at Hoba Deck

9:00AM - 9:45AM ¢ Dhulhaheyo Araam Adu at Atharuge **

10:00AM - 1:00AM ¢ Free Flow Session

115AM - 12:15PM ¢ Take Notes/Dance Lab

12:00PM e Merry Market Opening - Christmas Market by Kaa Kada

1:00PM - 2.200PM ¢ Learn-a-dish Cooking Class

2:00PM - 3:00PM ¢ Cocktail Apprentice Class

3:00PM - 4:30PM  « Beach Games

4:45PM - 6:00PM e« Garden of Gingerbread - Gingerbread display and decorate
your own gingerbread man

5:00PM - 6:00PM e Beer & Gin Tasting at Sobi Bar

9:00PM - T:00PM = The Mix & Mingle Soiree at Sobi Bar with Affan

* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather.




23RD DECEMBER,

SATURDAY

7:00AM e Sangu Fumun

7:00AM - 7:45AM Vah Buru at Hoba Deck

8:45AM - 9:45AM e Live Art at Kaa Kada

10:00AM - 1:00AM e Free Flow Session

115AM - 12:15PM ¢ Take Notes/Dance Lab

1:00PM - 2:00PM ¢ Learn-a-dish Cooking Class

2:00PM - 3:00PM ¢ Cocktail Apprentice Class

5:00PM - 6:00PM ¢ Beer & Gin Tasting at Sobi Bar

5:00PM - 5:20PM ¢ Haveeru (Evening) Ritual at Hoba Deck
5:30PM - 6:00PM e Hin Dhemilun at Hoba Deck **

6:00PM - 8:00PM ¢ Samaasaa - Dhon Hiyala and Alifulhu
8:00PM - 11:00PM

9:00PM - 11:00PM

* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather.
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24TH DECEMBER,

SUNDAY

7:00AM

8:30AM - 8:50AM
8:45AM - 9:45AM
10:00AM - 11:00AM
11:15AM - 12:15PM
From Afternoon
1:00PM - 2:00PM
2:00PM - 3:00PM
5:00PM - 6:00PM
5:30PM - 6:00PM
7:00PM - 9:00PM

9:00PM - 11:00PM

Sangu Fumun

Hedhunu (Morning) Ritual at Hoba Deck
Breaky Jam at Kaa Kada

Free Flow Session

Take Notes/Dance Lab

Learn-a-dish Cooking Class
Cocktail Apprentice Class
Beer & Gin Tasting at Sobi Bar
Bandu at Hoba Deck **

* Live Music by Shiuz .
* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather.



2o TH DECEMBER,

MONDAY

7:00AM

8:00AM - 2:30PM

8:45AM - 9:45AM
9:00AM - 9:45AM
10:00AM - 11:00AM

1:15AM - 12:15PM
All day

12:00PM - 2:00PM
1:00PM - 2:00PM

2:00PM - 3:00PM
4:00PM - 4:30PM
5:00PM - 6:00PM
5:00PM - 6:15PM
5:00PM - 5:20PM
5:30PM - 6:00PM
6:00PM - 8:00PM
9:00PM - 11:00PM

* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather.

Sangu Fumun

Live Art at Kaa Kada

Dhulhaheyo Araam Adu at Atharuge **
Free Flow Session

Take Notes/Dance Lab

Live music with Dupa Trio at Cheery Christmas Brunch
Learn-a-dish Cooking Class

Cocktail Apprentice Class

Christmas show by Valerie Soltix

Beer & Gin Tasting at Sobi Bar

Haveeru (Evening) Ritual at Hoba Deck

Hin Dhemilun at Hoba Deck **

Samaasaa - Dhon Hiyala and Alifulhu

Beach Bells and Bubbles - Beach party with DJ Afruh



26TH DECEMBER,

TUESDAY

7:00AM

8:30AM - 8:50AM
10:00AM - 11:00AM
1:15AM - 12:15PM
Until afternoon
1:00PM - 2:00PM
2:00PM - 3:00PM
4:00PM

From Evening
5:00PM - 6:00PM
5:00PM - 6:00PM
5:30PM - 6:00PM
8:00PM - 9:00PM
9:00PM - 11:00PM

* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather.

¢ O Fire - Bonfire with Live Music by Zaki at Raa Baa Beach

Sangu Fumun

Hedhunu (Morning) Ritual at Hoba Deck
Free Flow Session

Take Notes/Dance Lab

Learn-a-dish Cooking Class
Cocktail Apprentice Class
Dhandahelu Challenge at Dhandahelu dhandu

Beer & Gin Tasting at Sobi Bar
Sun Kissed beats with DJ Afru
Bandu at Hoba Deck

Live Music by Naffah at Kaa Kada




2¢TH DECEMBER,

WEDNESDAY

7:00AM ¢ Sangu Fumun

7:00AM - 7.45AM  » Vah Buru at Hoba Deck

8:45AM - 9:45AM e Breaky Jam at Kaa Kada

10:00AM - 11:00AM e« Free Flow Session

115AM - 12:15PM Take Notes/Dance Lab

1:00PM - 2.00PM ¢ Learn-a-dish Cooking Class

2:00PM - 3:00PM e Cocktail Apprentice Class

2:00PM - 4:00PM  « Jewellery making workshop with Cinta

All day
5:00PM - 6:00PM o Beer & Gin Tasting at Sobi Bar
6:00PM - 7:00PM e,

9:00PM - 9:45PM

9:45PM - 12:00AM .
* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather.



28TH DECEMBER,

THURSDAY

7:00AM

7:00AM - 7:45AM
8:45AM - 9:45AM
10:00AM - 11:00AM
1:15AM - 12:15PM
1:00PM - 2:00PM
2:00PM - 3:00PM
2:00PM - 4:00PM
3:00PM - 4:30PM
All day

5:00PM - 6:00PM
5:00PM - 5:20PM
5:30PM - 6:00PM
5:45PM - 6:30PM
7:00PM - 9:30PM
9:00PM - 11:00PM

* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather.

Sangu Fumun

Vah Buru at Hoba Deck
Raivareh by Naffah at Kaa Kada
Free Flow Session

Take Notes/Dance Lab
Learn-a-dish Cooking Class
Cocktail Apprentice Class

Beach Footie

Beer & Gin Tasting at Sobi Bar

Haveeru (Evening) Ritual at Hoba Deck
Hin Dhemilun at Hoba Deck **

Live music by Samooh Thaufeeq

ive music by Dupa Trio



2OTH DECEMBER,

FRIDAY

7:00AM

7:00AM - 7:45AM
8:45AM - 9:45AM
9:00AM - 9:45AM
10:00AM - 11:00AM
11:15AM - 12:15PM
1:00PM - 2:00PM
2:00PM - 3:00PM
2:00PM - 4:00PM
3:00PM - 4:30PM
Until evening
5:00PM - 6:00PM
5:45PM - 6:30PM
8:00PM - 9:00PM
9:00PM - 11:00PM

Sangu Fumun

Vah Buru at Hoba Deck

Live Art at Kaa Kada

Dhulhaheyo Araam Adu at Atharuge **
Free Flow Session

Take Notes/Dance Lab

Learn-a-dish Cooking Class

Cocktail Apprentice Class

Beach Footie

Beer & Gin Tasting at Sobi Bar

The Golden Hour - Cocktail Party with flyboard performance
Live Music by Amru

Karaoke Night at Raa Baa

* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather.




SOTH DECEMBER,

SATURDAY

7:00AM ¢ Sangu Fumun

7:00AM - 7:45AM e Vah Buru at Hoba Deck
8:45AM - 9:45AM e Breaky Jam at Kaa Kada
10:00AM - 1:00AM e Free Flow Session

115AM - 12:15PM ¢ Take Notes/Dance Lab
1:00PM - 2200PM ¢ Learn-a-dish Cooking Class
2:00PM - 3:00PM ¢ Cocktail Apprentice Class
3:00PM - 4:30PM e Beach Footie

5:00PM - 6:00PM e Beer & Gin Tasting at Sobi Bar
5:00PM - 5:20PM ¢ Haveeru (Evening) Ritual at Hoba Deck
5:30PM - 6:00PM e Hin Dhemilun at Hoba Deck **

7:00PM - 1:00PM  « Unscripted Buffet at Raa Baa .
* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather.



SIST DECEMBER,

SUNDAY

7:00AM

8:30AM - 8:50AM
8:45AM - 9:45AM
10:00AM - 11:00AM
1:15AM - 12:15PM
1:00PM - 2:00PM
2:00PM - 3:00PM
3:00PM - 4:30PM
5:00PM - 6:00PM
5:30PM - 6:00PM
7:30PM - 10:30PM

10:00PM onwards
11:45PM

Sangu Fumun

Hedhunu (Morning) Ritual at Hoba Deck

Breaky Jam at Kaa Kada

Free Flow Session

Take Notes/Dance Lab

Learn-a-dish Cooking Class

Cocktail Apprentice Class

Beach Footie

Beer & Gin Tasting at Sobi Bar

Bandu at Hoba Deck **

Memory Lane: A night of cherished Moments - New Year’s Eve
Gala Dinner

Ignite the Night - NYE DJ Party at Raa Baa Beach

* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather. O



IST JANUARY,

MONDAY

7:00AM

8:00AM - 2:30PM
8:45AM - 9:45AM
10:00AM - 11:00AM
1:15AM - 12:15PM
1:00PM - 2:00PM
2:00PM - 3:00PM
3:00PM - 4:30PM
5:00PM - 6:00PM
5:30PM - 6:15PM
7:00PM - 9:00PM
8:00PM - 9:00PM
9:00PM - 11:00PM

* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather.

Sangu Fumun

Revive and Dine - New Years Brunch
Live Art at Kaa Kada

Free Flow Session

Take Notes/Dance Lab
Learn-a-dish Cooking Class
Cocktail Apprentice Class

Beach Footie

Beer & Gin Tasting at Sobi Bar

*%

Live Music by Dupa Trio

Starlit Cinema - Outdoor Movie Night at Raa Baa



ZND JANUARY,

TUESDAY

7:00AM

8:30AM - 8:50AM
8:45AM - 9:45AM
10:00AM - 11:00AM
1:15AM - 12:15PM
1:00PM - 2:00PM
2:00PM - 3:00PM
3:00PM - 4:30PM
3:30PM

5:00PM - 6:00PM
5:30PM - 6:00PM
9:00PM - 11:00PM

Sangu Fumun

Hedhunu (Morning) Ritual at Hoba Deck

Breaky Jam at Kaa Kada

Free Flow Session

Take Notes/Dance Lab

Learn-a-dish Cooking Class

Cocktail Apprentice Class

Beach Footie

Sculpt and Splash at Sobi Bar (sculpting workshop and pool
party)

Beer & Gin Tasting at Sobi Bar

Bandu at Hoba Deck **

Sirens of the Sea - Live Music at Raa Baa with Something

Lovely music duo C
* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather.



SRID JANUARY,

WEDNESDAY

7:00AM ¢ Sangu Fumun

7:00AM - 7.45AM  « Vah Buru at Hoba Deck

8:45AM - 9:45AM e Breaky Jam

9:00AM - 9:45AM ¢ Dhulhaheyo Araam Adu at Atharuge **
10:00AM - 11:00AM « Free Flow Session

1115AM - 12:15PM Take Notes/Dance Lab

1:00PM - 2.00PM ¢ Learn-a-dish Cooking Class

2:00PM - 3:00PM e Cocktail Apprentice Class

3:00PM - 4:30PM e« Beach Footie

5:00PM - 6:00PM o Beer & Gin Tasting at Sobi Bar

8:00PM - 9:00PM e« Live Music by Naffah

9:00PM - 1:00PM  « Boduberu Pool Party at Raa Baa by Harubee

* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather.



4TH JANUARY,

THURSDAY

7:00AM ¢ Sangu Fumun

7:00AM - 7:45AM e Vah Buru at Hoba Deck
8:45AM - 9:45AM e Breaky Jam at Kaa Kada
10:00AM - 11:00AM ¢ Free Flow Session

1:15AM - 12:15PM o Take Notes/Dance Lab
1:00PM - 2:00PM e Learn-a-dish Cooking Class
2:00PM - 3:00PM ¢ Cocktail Apprentice Class
3:00PM - 4:30PM e Beach Footie

4:00PM

5:00PM - 6:00PM e Beer & Gin Tasting at Sobi Bar
5:00PM - 5:20PM ¢ Haveeru (Evening) Ritual at Hoba Deck
5:30PM - 6:00PM e Hin Dhemilun at Hoba Deck **

7:00PM - 10:00PM @
* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather.



ST H JANUARY,

FRIDAY

7:00AM

7:00AM - 7:45AM
8:45AM - 9:45AM
9:00AM - 9:45AM
10:00AM - 11:00AM
1:15AM - 12:15PM
1:00PM - 2:00PM
2:00PM - 3:00PM
3:00PM - 4:30PM
5:00PM - 6:00PM
9:00PM - 11:00PM

9:00PM - 11:00PM

Sangu Fumun

Vah Buru at Hoba Deck

Live Art at Kaa Kada

Dhulhaheyo Araam Adu at Atharuge **
Free Flow Session

Take Notes/Dance Lab

Learn-a-dish Cooking Class

Cocktail Apprentice Class

Beach Footie

Beer & Gin Tasting at Sobi Bar

Immersive Sound Installation inside

Samaasaa of Zero Degree - Dhoni Album @

* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather.



GTEH JANUARY,

SATURDAY

7:00AM ¢ Sangu Fumun

7:00AM - 7:45AM e Vah Buru at Hoba Deck
10:00AM - 1:00AM e Free Flow Session

1:15AM - 12:15PM ¢ Take Notes/Dance Lab

1:00PM - 2:00PM ¢ Learn-a-dish Cooking Class
2:00PM - 3:00PM ¢ Cocktail Apprentice Class
3:00PM - 4:30PM e Beach Footie

5:00PM - 6:00PM ¢ Beer & Gin Tasting at Sobi Bar
5:.00PM - 5:20PM  « Haveeru (Evening) Ritual at Hoba Deck
5:30PM - 6:00PM e Hin Dhemilun at Hoba Deck **
8:00PM - 9:30PM ¢ Live Music by Yaani and Iqyan

9:00PM - 1:00PM ¢ Wave Rave - Beach Party with DJ Afru .
* requires pre-booking. | ** chargeable activities. | Some activities mentioned above are subject to weather.
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